Thermo Sensors Corporation
Copyright 2012 Page | 1
Address: P.O. Box 461947 Garland, TX 75046
Phone: 972-494-1566    Toll Free: 1-800-889-5478
Website: www.thermosensors.com
Resistance Temperature Detectors (RTDs)
Resistance Temperature Detectors (RTD's). These detectors are frequently used in the

Polyvinyl TP (X) TPS (X) TPA (X) TPP (X) P (X) PS (X) PA (X)
Fiberglass TG (X) TGS (X) TGA (X) TGP (X) G (X) GS (X) GA (X)
How to Order:
Replace the "X" in "Basic" order code with desired lead extension Length in inches.
Example: TT48 for 48" Lead Length
Thermo Sensors Corporation
Copyright 2012 Page | 3
Address: P.O. Box 461947 Garland, TX 75046
Phone: 972-494-1566    Toll Free: 1-800-889-5478
Website: www.thermosensors.com
RTD Assembly Specifications
Table B (sensor diameter)
Sensor Diameter Order Code
1/8" (.125") 2
3/16" (.188") 3
1/4" (.250")STD 4
5/16" (.312") 5
3/8" (.375") 6
Table C (element)
Resistance
0°C
Material Temperature Coefficient/Alpha (a) Order Code
Single Element Dual Element
100Ω Platinum .00385Ω/Ω°C A 2A
100Ω Platinum .003916Ω/Ω°C B 2B
100Ω Platinum .003902Ω/Ω°C C 2C
98.129Ω
(100Ωnom-)
Platinum
Sama Standard
RC21-4-1966
.00392Ω/Ω°C D 2D
120Ω Nickel .00672Ω/Ω°C E 2E
9.035Ω Copper .00427Ω/Ω°C F 2F
Table D (tolerance)
Accuracy at 0°C Order Code
± .12% Class B 1
± .06% Class A 2
± .03% Lab Grade 3
± .02% Lab Grade 4
± .01% Lab Grade 5
Thermo Sensors Corporation
Copyright 2012 Page | 4
Address: P.O. Box 461947 Garland, TX 75046
Phone: 972-494-1566    Toll Free: 1-800-889-5478
Website: www.thermosensors.com
Table E (temperature range)
Temperature Range Order Code
-50 to +250 Deg. C
-58 to +482 Deg. F
A
-50 to +400 Deg. C
-58 to +752 Deg. F
B
-50 to +660 Deg. C
-58 to +1220 Deg. F
C
Table F (sheath material)
Sheath Material Order Code
316 SS 1
Alloy 600 2
Alloy C-276 3